
Klas 4A

Lesuur Tijd Maandag Dinsdag Woensdag Donderdag Vrijdag

2e uur 8.45 uur BG - ZANJ

3e uur 9.15 uur FA - ALGC (4.FA1)

4e uur 9.45 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK2)

5e uur 10.30 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK2) NE - HELX NSK - DIJC (4.NSK11)

6e uur 11.00 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK3)

7e uur 11.30 uur EC - KLER (4.EC4) NSK2 - ZUIA (4.NSK22)

GS - HOFN (4.GS2)

8e uur 12.00 uur NSK - DIJC (4.NSK12)

9e uur 13.00 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK3)

BI - DONK (4.BI1)

EC - KLER (4.EC5)

EN - RAMI BI - BOXM (4.BI2)

AK - ROON (4.AK2/EX)

DU - KIEP (4.DU1)

10e uur 13.30 uur

11e uur 14.00 uur DU - KIEP (4.DU3) WI -KOUR (4.WI5)

12e uur 14.30 uur

13e uur 15.00 uur

14e uur 15.30 uur

15e uur 16.00 uur

Klas 4B

Lesuur Tijd Maandag Dinsdag Woensdag Donderdag Vrijdag

2e uur 8.45 uur BG- SCHU/HEIO BG- SCHU/HEIO

3e uur 9.15 uur

4e uur 9.45 uur BG - HEIO

5e uur 10.30 uur EC - RIJA (4.EC1) DU - KIEP (4.DU2) NSK - DIJC (4.NSK11)

6e uur 11.00 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK3)

7e uur 11.30 uur EN - WIEA NE - HELX WI - HEIO (4.WI3)

8e uur 12.00 uur

9e uur 13.00 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK3)

BI - DONK (4.BI1)

10e uur 13.30 uur

11e uur 14.00 uur

12e uur 14.30 uur

13e uur 15.00 uur

14e uur 15.30 uur

15e uur 16.00 uur

Klas 4C

Lesuur Tijd Maandag Dinsdag Woensdag Donderdag Vrijdag

2e uur 8.45 uur

3e uur 9.15 uur EN - LINM WI - KOUR (4.WI6)

FA - ALGC (4.FA1)

4e uur 9.45 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK2)

5e uur 10.30 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK2) NSK - DIJC (4.NSK11)

6e uur 11.00 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK3)

7e uur 11.30 uur NE - BEEM EC - KLER (4.EC4) NSK2 - ZUIA (4.NSK22)

GS - HOFN (4.GS2)

8e uur 12.00 uur NSK - DIJC (4.NSK12)

9e uur 13.00 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK3)

EC - KLER (4.EC5)

WI - HEIO (4.WI2) BI - BOXM (4.BI3) AK - ROON (4.AK2/EX)

DU - KIEP (4.DU1)
10e uur 13.30 uur

11e uur 14.00 uur

12e uur 14.30 uur

13e uur 15.00 uur

14e uur 15.30 uur

15e uur 16.00 uur



Klas 4D

Lesuur Tijd Maandag Dinsdag Woensdag Donderdag Vrijdag

2e uur 8.45 uur BG - KAPR/SCHU (9.00)

3e uur 9.15 uur

4e uur 9.45 uur BG - KAPR/SCHU MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK2)

5e uur 10.30 uur MASK - ZANJ (4.MASK2) BG - KAPR/SCHU

6e uur 11.00 uur

7e uur 11.30 uur EC KLER (4.EC2) WI - KOUR (4.WI4) NSK2 - ZUIA (4.NSK22)

GS - HOFN (4.GS2)

8e uur 12.00 uur NSK - DIJC (4.NSK12) EN - LINM

9e uur 13.00 uur NE - BEEM BI - BOXM (4.BI2)

AK - ROON (4.AK2/EX)

DU - KIEP (4.DU1)

10e uur 13.30 uur

11e uur 14.00 uur DU - KIEP (4.DU3)

12e uur 14.30 uur

13e uur 15.00 uur

14e uur 15.30 uur

15e uur 16.00 uur

Klas 4E

Lesuur Tijd Maandag Dinsdag Woensdag Donderdag Vrijdag

2e uur 8.45 uur BG - ROON/RIJA BG - ROON BG - RIJA

3e uur 9.15 uur

4e uur 9.45 uur

5e uur 10.30 uur NE - BEEM

6e uur 11.00 uur

7e uur 11.30 uur EC - RIJA (4.EC3) AK - ROON (4.AK1)

8e uur 12.00 uur NSK - DIJC (4.NSK12)

9e uur 13.00 uur WI - HEIO (4.WI2) BI - BOXM (4.BI2)

DU - KIEP (4.DU1)

10e uur 13.30 uur

11e uur 14.00 uur DU - KIEP (4.DU3) EN - LINM

12e uur 14.30 uur

13e uur 15.00 uur

14e uur 15.30 uur

15e uur 16.00 uur


